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Pre-Paid :       5000.00

Opening Balance :       4463.87

01/08/2023 CARD PAYMENT                                      23557                        4463.87            0.00

           0.00         4463.87

**** Reg No: JV17ZSGP ****

04/08/2023 TL# 1 #2979         25792     0/M                457635          101.72                         101.72

18/08/2023 TL# 1 #3700         25909     0/M                458471          130.65                         232.37

20/08/2023 TL# 1 #5279         26014     0/M                458562          108.89                         341.26

23/08/2023 TL# 1 #7761         0         0/M                458817          104.29                         445.55

25/08/2023 TL# 1 #9400         0         0/M                458986          103.17                         548.72

28/08/2023 TL# 1 #1784         26307     0/M                459118          101.72                         650.44

         650.44            0.00

**** Reg No: JV17ZTGP ****

03/08/2023 TL# 1 #1929         31453     0/M                457519          100.14                         750.58

09/08/2023 TL# 1 #6680         31573     0/M                457878           98.57                         849.15

12/08/2023 TL# 1 #9119         31697     0/M                458071          103.62                         952.77

15/08/2023 TL# 1 #1600         31833     0/M                458247          107.88                        1060.65

18/08/2023 TL# 1 #3652         31951     0/M                458466           98.91                        1159.56

23/08/2023 TL# 1 #7479         32090     0/M                458806          116.07                        1275.63

29/08/2023 TL# 1 #2866         32216     0/M                459232          111.92                        1387.55

         737.11            0.00

**** Reg No: JV18RTGP ****

02/08/2023 TL# 1 #1425         35902     0/M                457475          103.40                        1490.95

04/08/2023 TL# 1 #2689         36039     0/M                457606          100.00                        1590.95

05/08/2023 TL# 1 #3727         36141     0/M                457676           80.00                        1670.95

06/08/2023 TL# 1 #4465         36244     0/M                457710          100.00                        1770.95

10/08/2023 TL# 1 #7328         36358     0/M                457922          108.22                        1879.17

12/08/2023 TL# 1 #9224         36997     0/M                458073          100.00                        1979.17

14/08/2023 TL# 1 #805          36577     0/M                458177           70.00                        2049.17

17/08/2023 TL# 1 #2734         36658     0/M                458379           96.11                        2145.28

18/08/2023 TL# 1 #3701         36757     0/M                458472           84.56                        2229.84

21/08/2023 TL# 1 #6148         0         0/M                458634          106.65                        2336.49

23/08/2023 TL# 1 #7396         37016     0/M                458800          117.08                        2453.57

25/08/2023 TL# 1 #8953         37132     0/M                458952           99.70                        2553.27

25/08/2023 TL# 1 #9567         37254     0/M                458992          100.48                        2653.75

28/08/2023 TL# 1 #1820         00        00/M               459121          118.87                        2772.62

30/08/2023 TL# 1 #3636         37500     0/M                459302           91.85                        2864.47

        1476.92            0.00

**** Reg No: JW90BNGP ****

01/08/2023 TL# 1 #309          30256     0/M                457357           72.90                        2937.37
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03/08/2023 TL# 1 #2330         30369     0/M                457550           98.91                        3036.28

05/08/2023 TL# 1 #3946         30470     0/M                457682           91.06                        3127.34

08/08/2023 TL# 1 #5896         305936    0/M                457828          109.12                        3236.46

10/08/2023 TL# 1 #7343         306876    0/M                457924           78.95                        3315.41

13/08/2023 TL# 1 #9836         30792     0/M                458091           88.26                        3403.67

16/08/2023 TL# 1 #1891         30931     0/M                458298          115.96                        3519.63

18/08/2023 TL# 1 #3645         31041     0/M                458463           91.29                        3610.92

22/08/2023 TL# 1 #6738         0         0/M                458714          107.88                        3718.80

25/08/2023 TL# 1 #9480         313054    0/M                458988          110.91                        3829.71

29/08/2023 TL# 1 #3007         314596    0/M                459234          124.03                        3953.74

        1089.27            0.00

Closing Balance :       3953.74

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

      3953.74         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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